
 
 

 
2025-2026 CALENDAR 

 

Kids’ Country will be CLOSED on the following days: 

Friday, July 4, 2025 

Friday, August 8, 2025 

Monday, August 11, 2025 
Monday, September 1, 2025 
Thursday, November 27, 2025 
Friday, November 28, 2025 
Wednesday, December 24, 2025 
Thursday, December 25, 2025 
Friday, December 26, 2025 

Thursday, January 1, 2026 
Monday, January 19, 2026 
Monday, February 16, 2026 
Monday, May 25, 2026 
Friday, June 5, 2026 
Friday, June 19, 2026  

Independence Day Holiday 
Transition to School/Staff Development Day 
Staff Development Day 
Labor Day  
Thanksgiving Day 
Day after Thanksgiving  
Christmas Eve 
Christmas Day 
Day after Christmas 
New Year’s Day 
Martin Luther King Day 
President’s Day 
Memorial Day 
Transition to Summer/Staff Development Day 
Juneteenth

 

Kids’ Country will be OPEN 

The following are minimum or no school days for SRVUSD 
SRVUSD 2025-2026 School Year Calendar  
                (See Attached SRVUSD Calendar) 
 

• Tuesday, August 12, 2025    SRVUSD Staff Development Day – no school 

• Wednesday, August 13, 2025   First Day of School – minimum day 

• Friday, October 3, 2025    SRVUSD Floating Work Day – no school 

• Monday, October 6, 2025 thru October 10, 2025 Conference week – minimum days 

• Monday, November 10, 2025   School Recess – no school 

• Tuesday, November 11, 2025    Holiday – no school 

• Monday, November 24, 2025   Holiday Break - no school  

thru Friday, November 28, 2025                (Kids’ Country closed on  November 27 & 28) 

• Monday, December 22, 2025   Winter Break – no school)  

thru Friday, January 2, 2026                (Kids’ Country closed on December 24, 25, 26 & January 1) 

• Monday, January 5, 2026    SRVUSD Floating Work Day – no school 

• Tuesday, February 17, 2026    SRVUSD Staff Development Day – no school   

• Friday, March 13, 2026    SRVUSD Floating Work Day – no school 

• Wed, March 18 thru Fri, March 20, 2026  Conference days – minimum days 

• Friday, April 3 thru Friday, April 10, 2026  Spring Break – no school 

• Friday, May 22, 2026    School Recess – no school 

• Thursday, June 4, 2026    Last Day of School – minimum day 


